
Position Number Name Model Best Last seen Lap count

1 44 Marzecstanislaw "RACE - SBK - Ducati Panigale 1299" 01:55.161 17:04:54.008 6

2 235 Malypetr "RACE - SSP - Yamaha R6" 01:55.095 17:04:58.675 6

3 52 Wautersjimmy "RACE - SBK - Aprilia RSV mille" 01:56.220 17:05:00.298 6

4 81 Luckiewiczmichal "RACE - SBK - Yamaha R1" 01:57.227 17:03:16.845 4

5 417 Dvorskyrostislav "RACE - SBK - Suzuki GSXR 1000" 01:59.917 17:05:27.101 6

6 369 Jinejan "RACE - SSP - Suzuki GSXR 600" 02:00.288 17:05:30.949 6

7 173 Vitekkarel "RACE - SBK - Yamaha YFZ R1" 01:58.435 17:05:31.004 6

8 113 Rakostomas "RACE - SSP - Triumph 675" 01:59.386 17:05:33.141 6

9 80 Kavalekpatrik "RACE - SSP - Yamaha R6" 01:59.898 17:05:34.595 6

10 444 Marazekerik "RACE - SBK - Kawasaki ZX10R" 02:02.166 17:05:47.100 6

11 49 Veleradek "RACE - SBK - Honda CBR 1000RR" 02:01.840 17:04:33.020 5

      OPEN
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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Malypetr INS 01:55.095 01:55.095 00:00.000 00:04.594 00:00.000 00:00.000 6
Marzecstanislaw C 01:55.161 00:00.066 00:00.066 00:04.528 00:00.000 00:03.073 6
Wautersjimmy C 01:56.220 00:01.058 00:01.125 00:03.469 00:01.058 00:02.014 6
Luckiewiczmichal B 01:57.227 00:01.007 00:02.132 00:02.462 00:00.000 00:02.306 4
Vitekkarel C 01:58.435 00:01.207 00:03.339 00:01.255 00:03.273 00:00.200 6
Rakostomas C 01:59.386 00:00.951 00:04.291 00:00.303 00:04.224 00:01.151 6
Kavalekpatrik D 01:59.898 00:00.512 00:04.803 00:00.208 00:00.000 00:01.133 6
Dvorskyrostislav C 01:59.917 00:00.018 00:04.821 00:00.226 00:04.755 00:01.682 6
Jinejan C 02:00.288 00:00.370 00:05.192 00:00.597 00:05.126 00:02.053 6
Veleradek B 02:01.840 00:01.552 00:06.744 00:02.149 00:04.612 00:02.306 5
Marazekerik D 02:02.166 00:00.326 00:07.070 00:02.475 00:02.267 00:01.133 6
P167434 prueba 02:03.490 00:01.324 00:08.395 00:03.800 00:00.000 00:01.680 6
P142911 prueba 02:06.851 00:03.360 00:11.755 00:07.160 00:03.360 00:01.680 5
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